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POS COGNOME E NOME

27/11/2022

LAGNO Giada
TASSORA Livia
OTTONELLO Giorgia
CIANCI Dafne
VENTURELLI MERULLA Chiar
MENONI Maria Vittoria
GIANI' Emma
SMERALDI Cecilia
MUZIO Adele

10 GANDOLFO Viktoria Eva
11 BERGAMINO Matilde
12 MARTINI Linda

13 FERRANDO Agnese

14 TORRE Vittoria

15 FERRI Irene

16 CATALANO Denise

17 STAFA Azzurra

18 COLUCCIO Matilde

19 GODANI Anita

20 TEODOR loana Raluca
21 RAJOLA Sofia

22 BATTISTINI Gaia

23 BATTISTINI Matilde

24 KHAY Yara

25 MOGGIA Mia

26 SQUITIERI Sara

27 RICCIARDI Federica
28 ROMANO Giulia

29 SALVADORI Benedetta
30 BRIZZI Viola
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Lavagna (GE), 27/11/22

ANNO NAZ

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

SOCIETA'

50 m Dorso - Es. B Femmine

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Lavagna 90

Rari Nantes Spezia

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Rari Nantes Spezia
Lavagna 90

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Lavagna 90

Lavagna 90

Rapallo Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Lavagna 90

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Chiavari Nuoto

Lavagna 90

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Rari Nantes Spezia

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Lavagna 90

Rari Nantes Spezia

UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Rari Nantes Spezia

Rari Nantes Spezia

Rari Nantes Spezia

Rari Nantes Spezia

ARRIVO Record

4.7

46.5
474
48.1
48.7
48.8
50.0
50.8
50.9
51.3
51.9
52.6
52.7
53.5
53.6
53.9
54.6
54.8
56.2
57.9
1'03.3
1'04.1
1'04.5
1'05.3
1'07.0
1'09.5
1124
1'14.7
1'14.8
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